AJA Developer Program Products Price List — Inter BEE 2015

.

PART NUMBER

TRUZOOM-R0

DEBAYER-RO
TRUZOOM-1YEAR

US MSRP

$9995

$1995
$995

Corvid Ultra Configurations

CORVID-U-RO
CORVID-U+1S-R0
CORVID-U+2S-R0

PCI Cards

Corvid HEVC-SLOT
Corvid HEVC-ATX6
Corvid 88-S

Corvid 88-T

Corvid 44-S

Corvid 44-T

Corvid 44-S-NC1
Corvid 44-T-NC1
Corvid 24

Corvid 22

Corvid
Corvid LP
Corvid 3G
Corvid 3G LP
Corvid Fiber

Corvid Fiber LP
KONA 4

$7995
$11490
$14985

*

*

$2795
$2795
$1895
$1895
$1795
$1795
$1895
$1395

$595
$595
$795
$795
$1195

$1195
$1995

DESCRIPTION

*new prices and products highlighted GRAY

4K/UHD Region of Interest selection software. Includes TruZoom software,
external joystick controller and 1-year of software updates

Note: TruZoom software requires AJA Corvid Ultra hardware

Real time RAW debayer option for Corvid Ultra

One additional year of TruZoom software updates

Corvid Ultra external 2RU chassis w/PCle card and connecting cable
Corvid Ultra with one factory installed TruScale card
Corvid Ultra with two factory installed TruScale cards

HEVC Encoder card - Slot powered

HEVC Encoder card - ATX6 powered

Low-profile 8-lane PCle, 8 x SDI independently configurable

Standard-profile 8-lane PCle, 8 x SDI independently configurable

Low-profile 8-lane PCle, 4 x SDI independently configurable

Standard-profile 8-lane PCle, 4 x SDI independently configurable

Low-profile 8-lane PCle, 4 x SDI independently configurable, no cables included
Standard-profile 8-lane PCle, 4 x SDI independently configurable, no cables included
4-lane PCle card, 4-in/4-out or single 4K / 3G / HD / SD SDI 1/0, 2xLTC, Genlock,

4-lane PCle card, 2-in/2-out HD / SD / 3G SDI, 2x LTC, Genlock, 2x RS-422, 2x Mixer/
Keyer
4-lane PCle card, HD / SD SDI I/0, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio, RS-422

“Low-Profile” version of Corvid, no RS-422
4-lane PCle card, 3G / HD / SD SDI I/0, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio, RS-422
“Low-Profile” version of Corvid 3G, no RS-422

4-lane PCle card with 3G / HD / SD Fiber 1/0, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio,
RS-422
“Low-Profile” version of Corvid Fiber, no RS-422

4K,2K,3G-SDI I/0, 10-bit 8-lane PCle 2.0 Card, 4K HDMI output and HFR 4K SDI

* Contact OEM Sales (oemsales@aja.com) for details on Corvid HEVC

J

sales@aja.com

orders@aja.com

support@aja.com

+1.530.274.2048 :phone

+1.530.274.9442 :fax
+1.530.271.3190 :tech support

A\ J A

VIDEO SYSTEMS


mailto:orders@aja.com
mailto:sales@aja.com
mailto:orders@aja.com
mailto:support@aja.com
mailto:support@aja.com
mailto:oemsales@aja.com
mailto:sales@aja.com



