## AJA Developer Program Products Price List - Inter BEE 2015

PART NUMBER	US MSRP	DESCRIPTION
		*new prices and products highlighted GRAY
TRUZOOM-R0	\$9995	4K/UHD Region of Interest selection software. Includes TruZoom software,
		external joystick controller and 1-year of software updates
		Note: TruZoom software requires AJA Corvid Ultra hardware
DEBAYER-R0	\$1995	Real time RAW debayer option for Corvid Ultra
TRUZOOM-1YEAR	\$995	One additional year of TruZoom software updates
Corvid Ultra Configurations		
CORVID-U-R0	\$7995	Corvid Ultra external 2RU chassis w/PCle card and connecting cable
CORVID-U+1S-R0	\$11490	Corvid Ultra with one factory installed TruScale card
CORVID-U+2S-R0	\$14985	Corvid Ultra with two factory installed TruScale cards
PCI Cards		
Corvid HEVC-SLOT	*	HEVC Encoder card - Slot powered
Corvid HEVC-ATX6	*	HEVC Encoder card - ATX6 powered
Corvid 88-S	\$2795	Low-profile 8-lane PCle, 8 x SDI independently configurable
Corvid 88-T	\$2795	Standard-profile 8-lane PCle, 8 x SDI independently configurable
Corvid 44-S	\$1895	Low-profile 8-lane PCle, 4 x SDI independently configurable
Corvid 44-T	\$1895	Standard-profile 8-lane PCIe, 4 x SDI independently configurable
Corvid 44-S-NC1	\$1795	Low-profile 8-lane PCIe, 4 x SDI independently configurable, no cables included
Corvid 44-T-NC1	\$1795	Standard-profile 8-lane PCIe, 4 x SDI independently configurable, no cables included
Corvid 24	\$1895	4-lane PCle card, 4-in/4-out or single 4K / 3G / HD / SD SDI I/O, 2xLTC, Genlock,
Corvid 22	\$1395	4-lane PCle card, 2-in/2-out HD / SD / 3G SDI, 2x LTC, Genlock, 2x RS-422, 2x Mixer/ Keyer
Corvid	\$595	4-lane PCle card, HD / SD SDI I/O, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio, RS-422
Corvid LP	\$595	"Low-Profile" version of Corvid, no RS-422
Corvid 3G	\$795	4-lane PCle card, 3G / HD / SD SDI I/O, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio, RS-422
Corvid 3G LP	\$795	"Low-Profile" version of Corvid 3G, no RS-422
Corvid Fiber	\$1195	4-lane PCle card with 3G / HD / SD Fiber I/O, Genlock/LTC, 16-ch embedded audio, RS-422
Corvid Fiber LP	\$1195	"Low-Profile" version of Corvid Fiber, no RS-422
KONA 4	\$1995	4K,2K,3G-SDI I/O, 10-bit 8-lane PCle 2.0 Card, 4K HDMI output and HFR 4K SDI

<sup>\*</sup> Contact OEM Sales (oemsales@aja.com) for details on Corvid HEVC

<u>sales@aja.com</u> +1.530.274.2048 :phone <u>orders@aja.com</u> +1.530.274.9442 :fax

support@aja.com +1.530.271.3190 :tech support

